

Terres Inovia is the applied research institute for vegetable oils and proteins. It is at the heart of innovation, from seed to processed product. Many of the challenges for oilseed and pulse production are widely shared on the international scene.

This is why Terres Inovia is a regular partner in European projects, allowing the development of important synergies. It interacts closely with the actors of the ecosystem inked to agricultural research and innovation, such as research organizations, consulting firms or economic actors of the collection and processing of crops.

This biannual newsletter will inform you about Terres Inovia's actions that give rise to national and European collaborative research and development projects for a greater sustainability of agricultural systems and oilseed and pulses production.

on the frontpage













To find out more

international projects





national projects



LABEL BAS CARBONE Subscribe now! teams and skills To find out more To find out more new from the field Sunflower: evolving cropping practices Withdrawal of phosmet in France: agro-ecological alternatives tested by Terres Inovia Terres Inovia will be present at two major international conferences in 2023: To find out more To find out more About Terres Inovia Terres Inovia is the technical institute for the vegetable oil and protein sector and the hemp sector. As an applied and protein sector and the hemp sector. As an applied research organization, it supports producers of rapeseed, sunflower, pea, soybean, lentil, chickpea, lupin, faba bean, falls, lupin and hemp. It is involved in numerous partnership projects, whether regional, national or international.

You wish to continue to receive this newsletter?

Subscribe now!







Merci de ne pas répondre directement à cet email mais d'utiliser la rubrique "contact" sur notre site www.terresis Conformément aux articles 12 à 22 du Règlement (IJE) 2016/879 (RGPD), vous disposez de droites et nat que personne concomien, contamment d'accès, de rectification, et de l'ous pouvez exercer ces droits en écrivant à des@terresinovis à l' vous pouvez exercer ces droits en écrivant à des@terresinovis à l' Pour en savoir plus sur vous droits, vous pouvez consulter notre prôtiques de conformatifie et de protection des données à caractère personnel. En utilisant cette adresse email. Terres inovis vous informe que seules les quastions relatives au traitement de vos données personnelles seront propriet. Pour retirer votre email de notre lass de diffusion, déquez loi.